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*ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR THE YEAR 20

{Under Rule 8 of the Punjab Procurement Rules 2014) f ae—
&
Name of the Procuring Agency: Director, Agricultural Research
Name of Procurement Tentative Date of Tentative Date Tentative
Estimated Cost Procurement Tentative Date of Benefits Likely
Sr# Procurement Allocation (PKR) Procedures / Procurement Notice | of Award of Delivery "
(PKR) Methods Completion to Attain
(Description) Process Publication Contract Schedule
Single Stage-
1 Fertilizer 300,000 400,000 Open Bidding Fri, 20 Sep 2019 Mon, 28 Oct 2019 Mon, 11 Nav 2019 Mon, 11 Nov 2019
One Envelop
Insecticides, Single Stage-
2 300,000 400,000 Open Bidding Wed, 28 Aug 2019 Fri, 27 Sep 2019 Thu, 03 Oct 2019 Thu, 03 Oct 2019
Weedicide, Pesticide Cne Envelop
3 Stationery ¢} 50,000 Three Quotations = | ------ Wed, 28 Aug 2019 Man, 16 Sep 2019 Fri, 27 Sep 2019 Mon, 30 Sep 2019
4 Computer Stationery 50,000 50,000 Three Quotations i aia e Thu, 05 Sep 2019 Fri, 20 Sep 2019 Mon, 30 Sep 2019 Mon, 30 Sep 2019
iron Label, Tarpal, Single Stage-
5 500,000 500,000 Open Bidding Mon, 14 Oct 2019 Mon, 18 Nov 2019 | Thu, 21 Nov 2019 Thu, 21 Nov 2019
Cloth bags One Envelop
Envelop, Tags, Strings Single Stage-
8 200,000 20¢,000 Open Bidding Man. 14 Oct 2019 Mon, 18 Nov 2019 Thu, 21 Nov 2019 Thu, 21 Neov 2019
etc Cne Envelop
Single Stage-
T Farm Machinery 300,000 300.c00 Open Bidding Fri, 20 Sep 2019 Mon, 28 Oct 2019 Mon, 11 Nov 2019 Mon, 11 Nov 2019
One Envelep
Single Stage-
8 Farm Machinery 300,000 300,000 Open Bidding Fri, 20 Sep 2019 Mon, 28 Oct 2019 Men, 11 Nov 2019 Mon, 11 Nov 2019
One Envelop
Single Stage-
9 Farm Machinery 300,000 300,000 Open Bidding Fri, 20 Sep 2019 Mon, 28 Oct 2019 Mon, 11 Nov 2019 Mon, 11 Nov 2019
One Envelop
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